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1
TODAY '

RUDY 'CALABA

We Specialize in Trades
I

' Comfortable home, close in. with
good apt. up, double1 garage.

ell heat, basement, attractive,

. well kept yard, gives you con
venlent 2 bedroom Uving-iua- r-

tera plus Income from apart?
' ments AH for $8950. ,

- n

LEE OHMART

Full Price $5300.
Not new but a good 4 bedroom home with lots of livabllity. owner
wlll.take $1000, down. baL like rent .

$6950 rLots of House for the Money
2 large bedrooms, big kitchen, just redecorated and ready for occu-
pancy, dose to new HI School, call Maddy for app.

Well Worth The $10,500. ASKED
For an attractive 2 bedroom home this will be hard to beat, located
South on large well landscaped lot. See Henry Torvend

3 Bedroom" Ranch Style '
Let's go suburban for this one! An extra fine, new home with scads
of beautiful birch I It has everything, double garage .full dining-roo-
large Wing-roo- m, ' utility room, big wardrobe closets and exquisitly
finished! Ask for Ted Morrison to show you this one for ONLY $14,500.

Ohmart rSTCalaba. Realtors
477 COURT ST

Eve. Henry Torvend
PHONE

Ted Morrison - Ralph Maddy

NORXHEAST
Good 2 Br. home with unfinished attic. Hw. floors. Fireplace, Oil floor fur-

nace. Lovely landscaped lawn. Large garden space. Full price, $7960.
Terms. '

,

SUBURBAN
Close in on Center St. 4 acres plus. Good 4 Br, home. Plenty outbuildings.

Price reduced to $13,000. Any reasonable terms.
' i SOUTH VILLAGE

Owner left for new position in California. Family will vacate immediately:
Full daylight basement. Very modern thruout. Birch finish, A wonderful
location. 3 Br. home. $14,750. FHA Terms.

: t
. LOTS t

2 choice building lots. Cor. Pine and 5th Sts. Make an offer.

INCOME PROPERTY
Duplex, Hollywood Dist Two 2 Br. apts.. Uv, kitchen with nook. bath.

, Wonderful condition inside & out. Extra lot. Rm. for another duplex.
$16,500. Good terms. -

LOVELY TO LOOK AT
Lovely to live in. Gracious English shake. 4 Bdrms., dble. plumb., dble.

garage. 2 fireplaces. Vs Acre with trees Si garden space. Bus service
to all schools and to city center. Close in North sub. Full basement
with sawdust furn. "Payments. $75. $3800 down.

A. A. LARSEN, REALTOR
! 191 $. High St. Phone 29

A. Wells-P-h. 73 A. K. Beckett-P-h. Andy Halvorsen-P- n,

I ; Evenings 6c Sundays ,

800 Real Estate
806 Hoiiits For Sal

i j Famiette
2 acres of fruit and nuts, attractive

3 bedroom home with fireplace and
basement. 1 chicken houses, stream
and duck pond. Close In on Wallace
Rd, Price 311J00. .

Candalaria Trade
Owners will lake a bouse priced up
to 1U.UW in exchange. 3 lge. bdrm s..

aayugnt easement, lge. lot Priced
less than $20,000. Call
W. Mnsgrave Realtors

1211 Edgewater Eves.
house St 15 acres. S miles

out. Empty and open to inspect.
Terms. Rt. 3. Box 138. Contact John
Franzen at Bishone Dothine Stnra

$7.500 115 FEIT Business FronUge
on a. um st. witn a good 2 bed-
rm. home, room for business build-
ing. Terms.

$9,5003 BEDRM. bom near Leslie
school lge. living rm, with fire-
place, nice kitchen St utility, dou-
ble garage, fenced back yard, only
S years old.

GEO. A. WALTERS. REALTOR
Ph. 960 S. Coml Eve.

BY OWNER
3 BEDROOM, large living room, din- -

ma; room, oreauast nook, double
Eirage, forced air furnace, large

tj sidewalks. Phone

r808 Lots For Salt J.
S SCENIC lots overlooking Satan and

river, jocatea one diock rrom WestSalem Academy. SHOO each. Owner,R.B. Eyerly, 2741 N. River Rd,
Salem .

810 Farm. Acnaqm For Sale
190 ACRES SELL OUT

I FARM BARGAIN
190 acres stock ad grain farm. 50 ac.rye grass, 3 brm. borne, priced at

only $20,000 and will trade for
home, acreage, motel, apts. or f

$5500 BUYS 5 ACRES
$500 DOWN, $45 month. 3 Brms, pav-

ing, deep well. 10 minutes Salem.
OPPORTUNITY KNOCKS

$200 month income .plus 3 Bdrms,
modem, plus 4 choice acres at city
edge north. Only $2000 down.

THE STAR REALTY
5330 S. Pac. Hwy. Ph.

H TWO ACRES"
Of Newberg soil. 4 miles N.E. of

Salem on gravel road, fenced and
cross fenced. Irrigation well.

modern home with 3 BR's,
all on one floor, insulated, has
small barn, subdivision possibili-
ties, full price $7,500. Terms. W. B.
Sullivan, Real Estate, 33S5 Port- -
land Rd. Ph. 45092. Eves. 26695.

4i ACRES. house, chickenhouse, barn. 1 acre Boysen andBlackberries. With tractor andmachinery. $10,500. 5155 Auburn Rd.
CHOICB 25 ACRES

No buildings. Clear and level. Hi
miles out Wallace Rd. Phone

27 ACRES, some timber on Yaquina
River. 4 miles above Toledo, $1800.
Owner R. B. Eyerly, 2741 N. River
Rd, Salem,

812 Exchange Bsal Estate
UNIT apt house on close In busi-
ness lot Private baths, basement.
S furnished. Newly decorated. Gross
income $260 per mo. Low operating
expense. Consider some trade,

j JOE NOONCHESTER
REAL ESTATE
159S N. Cottage

Phone 61 days or eves.

816 Resort Property
FOR SALE: Improved, unimproved

Siletx River frontage, paved high-
way at Chinook Bend. "Coyote"
rock favorite salmon fishing spot
Dock priveleges. Also beach cabin
sites near lake, ocean, heart North

- Lincoln resort area, low down, easy
. monthly paym'ntsv Streets, lights.
WltM In VHfll . (inw, nnm,,.l.
tier & homes, Robin Reed, Broker,
raoaw "44, oox hi, jjeiaxe, ure.

850 i Automotive
852 Used Cars For Sale
FOR SALE 1940 Plymouth. See at

reiiow can otnee. 898 N. Liberty
1951 MERCURY Sport Coune. Excel,

lent condition, low mileage. R&H.
overanve xor economy, dual ex
faaust. S1650. Call Dr. G. H. Hani
son. 3628. Sheridan.

'50 BlilCK special sedan. 33.000 mllesT
; Good tires, ne green. $1295. See

at i3 w wop Hill after 8 nm.
1947 CHAMPION Stude.' club coupe.

Radio, heater, overdrive. Motor re
cently overhauled. $600. NO DOWN
PAYMENT to right party. Ph.

or see at 512 S. 18th.
1947 PLYMOUTH Club Coupe, in

goon condition, radio St heater. Ph
after 6 p.m. 2275 N. Front.

1950 CHEV, Sub, carry-al- L in very
gooa conaiuon. sizys. see at Tur
ner. Ore. Box 261. Across thestreet from Don's Chevron Ga--
rage.

1941 BUICK. exceptional 46Q N. 13th.
1930 DODGE. Excellent condition.

Good school transportation. Phone
.

"39 CHEV. Pickup. Engine lust over-
hauled. Mechanically good. $225. Ph.
4-- 4 B7

1939 FORD SEDAN. A good buy at
$75. Phone c

BARGAIN. 1950 Chevrolet Deluxe Se
dan. Like new. 1887 N. Winter.

GOOD MIDGET racer and mounted
on trailer. Both for $21$. Phone

4S ROADMASTER BUICK. Good con- -

dition. Sell equity, cheap. 1063 Mad-'ison- .

Apt. S after 5:30 p.m.
1947 DESOTO 4 door, radio, heater.

fluid drive, automatic shift 41.000
miles. Motor overhauled at 33.000,
$695. Phone

sfs sTpst rrleT . YH SfciaagA

A LOVELY 2 BDRM. SUBURBAN HOME. Convenient to schools & trans-
portation and shopping. Beautiful 18 x 22 ft. liv. rm. with fireplace, con-
venient kitchen & nook. Full Bath. Auto-o- il heat A good buy at $9950.
CALL J. E. LAW

A REASONABLE OFFER takes this excellent 3 bdrm. home, full basmt
2 fireplaces, hdwd. firs, room for party room in basmt, dble. garage,
paved street close to. schools and bus. Builder-own- er will change or
remodel to suit buyer and wants an offer. CALL HOY S. FERRIS

RESIDENTIAL BLDG. LOT located on paved street with sidewalk in.
2 nice shade trees in parking. A bargain at $1500. CALL G. H. GRAB-ENHORS- T,

JR. -
, j

MOTEL-HIGHWA- Y 99 Seven Units plus room for four additional units.
: Completely furnished. Owners Quarters. Close-i- n to fown and restaur

ants. Will consider, trade for income or residential property. CALL H.v t ivwnw ' '
EXCEPTIONAL

I

BUY Very well located 2 bdrm. home. liv. rm.. hdwd
Jlrs, lge. kitchen, plenty of closet

852 Used Cars For Sale

WEST
SALEM

91 Cbev. Deluxe Sdn. One Owner SSSj
Spotless condition. 22,000 miles.

49 Chev. Dlx. Sdn. RAH. Sharp $999
W. W. Tires. Seat Covers.

50 Chev. Dlx. 2-- RAH. Clean 1195
47 Pontiae 6 Sdn. R&H. Real good S69S
46 Ford Club Coupe. Extra met --259

5ick ?1,h wita w.w. Tires. -

at -- nev..uix. 3 --or. one owner 1393
RAtH. 22.000 miles. Light finish.
Very low mileage. Clean, dandy. .'

47 Dodge Sdn. R&H, Seat covers 699
. You will bke this one. T '

51 Chev. Fltlne 2 --dr. R&H. Only J393Extra good through-ou- t.
51 Chev. Deluxe Heater. 1293
4$ IHC Pickup. Had excellent

care since new. Very good. 4
speed ere

43 Chev. 3-- Has only 30.000 mi $993
Have to see to aoDreciate

49 Chev. deluxe 4-- dr. Grn. finish $993 -

Another very nice one. Sharp.
41 Ford Club Cpe. RH. New mtr. $295
41 Ford Sdn. Very good one $295
37 Chev. Pickup. Fair condition JUS40 Packard Coupe. O'diive. Htr. S3u mc Truck, duals, grain box $493

Look these , ever. If you want a good
vocan --ar or tcKup

Kannier's Used Cars

1939 PLYMOUTH

Sedan, radio, heater, excellent
dition.

WARNER MOTOR CO.

SAM SAYS:
We're back to Church (street) where

we may oe --UNOtscOVEB BUT
NOT UNDERSOLD."

Drop tn today and see these terrlfle
vaiues were offering to celebrate
our homecoming.

S67 No Church Ph. 17

FOR SALE. 1949 Ford. Raeno. heater.overunve. Vxooa tires. A- -l condi-
tion. $825. Arthur A. Woolf. Rt L
Box 139. Sublimit. Ore

1950 STUDEBAKER Commander. ' 4
door, with overdrive. Very clean,
will accept trade In. 214 Miller Ave,
Dallas. Ore.

1950 PONTIAC1 Sedan delivery. Not
sera ten, iiKenew inside and out

3 cylinder, hydramatic. Ray Moody
auverton. rnone

32 FORD COUPE with, covered bed.
Meeds battery and rear end work,
$30. Phone aft(fr 6. J--

40 NASH 4 door, overdrive, radio.
heater. Good condition. New paint
$135. Phone

1931 MODEL "A" FORD VICTORIA

SEDAN

$50

See at

WARNER MOTOR CO.

l94l POKTlAc. Good condition. PhV
1393 Chemeketa.

PRIVATE party has 1949 Ford
Sedan. JUcH. Can be bought with
no down payment to right party..
Phone

854 Trucks, Trailers For Sal
1947 HOLT Trailer. 24 ft, good con-

dition. Phone22S Falls City. Sell
reasonable, or trade.

1941 Intl." flat' bed truck, ex-cell-

condition, 1580 Barnef Ave.

882 Rouse Trailers

TRAILER HOUSE,
22 FEET

1947 Ironwood metal, veneer, - wood
finish inside, very good tires, very
reasonable. or

BUY, Sell, trade, rent new and used
trailers. See us.
LANA LANE TRAILER PLAZA .

1940 Lana Ave.
For your best Buy in a new or used

Trailer it's
JAYHAWK TRAILER

SALES,
We will accept furniture in trade

2640 Portland Road
32 FT. TRAILER House, two bedroom

modern, half cash. balance easy,
two blocks west of intersection, at
Rickreall on Dallas-Sale- m HL Phone

' Dallas 4030. Frank Howard.
COMPLETELY modern 25'. sleeps

four, like new, original owner.
$2450. Terms. Phone

12 FT. Aluminum . insulated Aljoa
Trailer House in perfect condi-
tion. Also Builtwell daveno. See at
1160 Hoyt

1949 UNIVERSAL 27 ft. trailer house.
Excellent condition. 4585 E. Monroe.

52 SPORTMAS SPECIAL, 20', Terry
Rambler.
LANA LAKI TRAILER PLAZA

1940 Lana Ave.
1953 MODEL. 15 ft, aluminum vaca

tion trailer. Insulated, like
$875. 797 S, 25th.
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oil heat, brkf. nook, full basmt. with nice finished room, dble. garage,
nice yard with shade trees. Only $9500. CALL ROY S. FERRIS

HOME WITH INCOME Lovely 2 bdrms, Uy. rm, din. rm, kitchen, bath

COLBATH'S
BARGAIN BUYS

BENNIE'S
PRICE CUT SPECIAL Wag $3500.

NOW $29500. A Cute. New garage
house on corner lot. Paved St. (Will
trade for new completed, home).

; BENNIE'S
BARGAIN BUY Located In 4 Cor-

ners Dist. Lovely 3 yr. old 2 bdrm.
home- on large lot. FHA loan can

- be assumed. Total price $7200.

BENNIE'S j

PRICE CUT SPECIAL Was $13J06.
NOW 312.500. An fngiewooa oest
2 bdrm. home with fireplace, hdwd.
firs., beautiful living At dining rms..
nook, wonderful kitchen, bath with
vanity, basmt with sawdust fur-
nace. Very clean NOTHING TO DO
BUT MOVE IN. EXCELLENT
TERMS. LOCATED ON N. 18TH

BENNIE'S
BARGAIN BUY NEAR STATE HOS

PITAL VERY NEAT 4 bedrm.
home, extra large fence din yard.
2 fireplaces, variety flowers 6c

shrubs. Hdwd. firs., garage, work
shop, chicken hie. - YOU are sure
to like this one. ONLY $9500.
TERMS.

BENNIE'S
PRICE CUT SPECIAL Was $12,000,

NOW $11,500. New 2 bdrm. home on
lovely NOB HILL. KNOTTY PINE
CEDAR FRONT, hdwd. firs, fire--

2 light & cheerful bedrooms,Slaee, rm. with fireplace, dining rm.
with wonderful view, oil furnace,
large daylight basmt Attached gar-
age. GOOD TERMS. Paved street &
very desirable neighborhood.

BENNIES
BARGAIN BUY-Ol- der home with 4

bdrms., living rm., dining, rm.. bas-
mt. with sawdust furnace. Within
2 blks. of Leslie School. Corner
lot. Garage. Price $7500, desire to
trade for acreage.

BENNIE'S
PRICE CUT SPECIAL Was $13,500,

NOW $12,900. This large late built
3 bdrm. home (plus nursery)." fire
place, hdwd. firs., nice sized living
St dining rms. Basmt. with oil fur-
nace. Garage. EXCELLENT LOCA-
TION ON CATTERLTN. SEE THIS
BEFORE YOU BUY.

BENNIE'S
BARGAIN BUY NEW RANCH

STYLE HOME with 3 nice bdrms.,
lovely large birchwood kitchen, din-
ing 01. with china closet, living rm.
with fireplace, hdwd. firs., oil fur-
nace, wonderful utility rm.. double
garage. Brick front, corner ot. ASK- -

- INC S13.500 FHA TERMS. MAKE
OFFER? IMMEDIATE POSSES-
SION,

BENNIE'S I

PRICE CUT SPECIAL OWNER
LEFT Vacant and already to
move into. Located 4651 Harcourt
St. You will never know how nice
this home Is till you see It. Hdwd.

. firs., dutch fireplace, 2 bdrms.. LR
DR., kitchen with corner windows.
TV antenna. Lot 90 x 137. IMMED-
IATE POSSESSION. MAKE OFFER
ON PRICE & TERMS. THIS IS A
STEAL FOR SOMEONE.

FEEL FREE TO CALL OFFICE FOR
DETAILS AND ADDRESS

KIG KIGGINS. EVE. PH.
Mrs. OGLESBEE. EVE PH.

FARMS & ACREAGES
9 ACRES I

New $15,000 3 bdrm. home, barn.
Nice areas with Irrigation rights on
2 good fishing creeks. PRICE IS
ONLY $20,000 with i down.' 40 ACRES

NEAR HOWELL PRAIRIE This Is a
dandy Excellent bldgs 3 homes
(large one has 3 bdrms.. ful basmt..
Very large barn, machine shed,
creek, irrigation - system, ail farm
tools. 10 head white face cattle, hay
& etc. Asking $45,000. TAKE GOOD
HOME IN TRADE.

SEE T, T. ANDERSON FOR A JFARM
KVK. fU. 14

MRS. OGLESBEE HOMES,
EVE. PH.

"KIG" KIGGINS HOMES I

. EVE. PH.
i - V I

Good Buy!
Nice 2 --bed room home with fireplace

on about half-ac- re In city limits
northeast. Plastered garage. Our
price $8,950. FHA value $9,500.

St. Vincent's Area ,
Three bedrooms, fireplace, basement,

oil furnace, . garage, deep lot. 7
'years old. Asking $10450. with only
$1,500 down.

RAMSEY, REALTOR
2084 North Commercial Office

Eve. Al Bender
, Eve. Jim Ramsey

Check These Yourself
Here are two bargains: One new

ran-- h type 2 bedroom home.
South, nicely landscaped yard,
close to school, $8500.

And
A bungalow not quite so new with

,3 acre, trees, lots of garden and
Shrubs. East of City. $5500.

Art Madson Realty
1326 State St. Ph.

Eve. or
OPERATOR'S ATTENTION

Home with beauty shop, good busi-- .
ness. Box 701. co Statesman.

To Place Ad
Call 2 2441

Directory--
MATTRESSES
CAPITOL Bedding Mattress reno

vators. Full line New mattresses
Phon

PAPERING. PAINTING
JAMES DOWNES, Painter and Dec-

orator. Phone
POINTING & Papering Free esti- -

--rtete 857 Shipping
PLUMBING
GLNERAL REPAIR and pumps De--

cat'ir & Maerz. 970 S. Com! Ph

PRINTING
PRINTING Complete . Printing

Service.' Prompt delivery- - . reason-
able p-t- cei Commercial Printing
Department,- Statesman Publishing
Cf Dial

ROAD GRADING
TILE DITCHING. Joy Strickfaden.

Phne 15

SAND AND GRAVEL
WALLING SAND and GRAVEL CO.

Crushed rock For roads and drive- -
way. Cement Ready-Mi- x concrete

- Garden sand Bulldoring drainage
and ditching i vd shovel tnri
riras line Phone

SEPTIC TANKS
Economical septic tank service. Guar

anteed work. TODD'S. Ph.
Mik's Septic Service Tanks cleaned.

D rooter cleans sewers, drains Ph

HAM EL'S sewtic tanks cleaned Line
wrvice Guaranteed work Phone

or
scLii Septic tanks drains, cleaned

Roto- - rooter ewe-- service Phone
-- 5?27

WELL DRILLING , .

Uomca.K irrigation Industrial. H. A
Robinson. 2214 N. Front St Ph

24XARLY Dw unfurnished
iuplex with electric range St re--
frigcrator. Call

I'PSTALRS duplex. 3 room. $40 per
month. Ph.

708 Farms. Tracts For Rent

U ACTUS for, crop lease. Phone
: -

714 Bunineea Rental
-

TOR RENT OR LEASE
Office space tuitable for doctor or

dentist. Located in fast growing
community. Contact Musgrave Re
altors, sxigewater.

OFFICE SPACE. Inquire 109 S. High.
Phone

fOH LEASE, 160-2- 00 ft frontage on
Fdgewater St. - West Salem. Ira
eltts Phone

GROUND FLOOR office or store
fpace ior rent Call at Fittt Market
219 N. Commercial Ph.

TOR LEASE, business uildina.
a. ft 2195 Fairerounds Rd. Phone
24.

800 Real Estate
806 Houses For Sole

NELSON
See This Exceptional Buy
4 bdrm. home with basement on lot

52 z 150. Modernized older type
home. 5 blks. to sch., Vz bile, to bus,
beautiful yd. & view. Price 17350.
Call Mrs. Wootten.

Stop! Read! Act!
Worth $14,500

Yours For Just $12,800
Yes! It's worth Investigating! Just

consider these points St you will
see why The lot is 112 x 196 on a
corner with paving & sidewalks In
Sc paid for. About S yrs. old. con- -
tains 1404 sq. ft. The living rm.
14 x 22 with lovely cedar panelled
fplace, 2 bdrms. 12.3x12 2, and
12.3x13.3, plus 10x10.6 den with
clothes closet. Kit 15x8; brk. nk.

x 9, dining rm. and large utility.
Lovely home In a grand neighbor- -'
hood at sacrifice price. --Call Al

. Watts,

3 Bdrms. South
Ideal for family, large lot 100 x 200

for play area, shade trees. 1 bdrm
dwn. and 2 up, basement, able,
garage, on" pvd. street. Close to

- grade sch. Pries- - $8850. i

$10,500 I '

5 Rooms Basement
This home is only 5 yrs .old. In A- -l

cond. Hwd. firs., lge. roomy- - base-- -
ment. ideal for children's playroom.
Extra lot for gardening, dble. gar-
age, close to bus; school; store
$10,500. .

Coast .Town
Money Maker

Good, ed dry cleaning
, business grossing about $24,600.

Owner's health forces sale. May
consider trade for $15,000 equity.
can a. j. scnmiot.

Nelson & Nelson
Specializing Realtor

702 N. High St
Phone

School Location
F.H.A. appraised. 4 bedrooms, dining'

room, .living room witn fireplace,
full basement, fenced yard, shrubs,
trees, everything you need in a
desirable home. $10,200 'loan avail- -
a Die. priced at $13,500, call Mel
Propp, Eve. Take a look.

$850 Down
New two bedroom home North, fully

plastered, hardwood floors, attached
garage, restricted residential area,
well constructed and F.H.A. ap-
proved. $8350. Call Mr. Ruberg, Eve.

.
i

A Good Buy '

N.E. two bedroom plastered insulat- -
ed. home with fireplace, tile bath.
attached garage, neat clean as a
pin, beautiful corner lot. F.H.A.
appraised and approved at $9000.

, CaU Mrv Bourne, Eve.

Joe L. Bourne, Realtor
L 1140 N. Capitol ' Ph.

$10,500 20 acres located Southeast
.With good home,
barn, large chicken house,
year -- around spring. S acres
in large Royal filberts, family
orchard, walnut trees, etc.
Good terms. .

97,930 Large s bedroom home on?
North Cottage St, clpse in.

1 .; Basement, wood furnace, out'-
s' side ' newly painted. House

needs redecorating inside. A
wonderful opportunity for
someone to own a good home
with a $500 down payment.

$6,950 $500 down. Late built 2 bed-
room home Northwest out--'
side city. Has 'garage with ex-
tra room in rear for- work

. shop. Immediate possession.

$2,950 Located outside city North
east. Large lot. House has one
bedroom, living room, kit

j chen Wired for electric
range. Plumbing. Folding

v stairway to unfinished attic
and some material to finish.

- $500 down.

Call Stanley, Brown or O. V, Hume
with

State Finance k Co.,
f, Realtors

167 S. High St. 'Phone
Eves. or

-- Business
APPIVO MACH1NM
ALL MAKES adding machines nd

typewriters sold, rented, repaired
Roen, 456 Court. Phone

ALUMINUM
WINDOWS, doors, screens, awnings

Cliff Wilson Co.. Portland EL P
Lhton. Salem. Phone

aTpliance service
BENDLX, Crosley and Hot point Sales

and Service. Ralph Johnson AppU-anc- e.

355 Center St Ph
YEAT.ER APPLIANCE CO 373 Che- -

meketa Phone -

DRILL SHARPENING
HIGH SPEED steel drills sharpened.

'2 inch and under. Call
ENGRAVING
ENGRAVINS Half-tone- s, zinc

etchings Fine Workmanship.
Prompt service Salem Engraving
Co division of Statesman Publish-
ing Co-- 280 N. Church St Phone

.HOUSE MOVING
HOUSEMOV1NG and tacking up for

foundations Bales tt Brady Ph
' 546 N High

HOUSE MOVING, raising. leveling
and foundation work. 10 years ex-
perience. Fully bonded and insured
Free estimates. Phone . or

"

HOUSEHOLD PRODUCTS
J & W ATKINS Co oroducta. 1135

S. ComX Sa.em Ph free
'ehvery.

LAWNMOWERS
SHARPENING Sales ana Service

Dougherty . Bicycle and Mowei
Shop, 1130 fairgrounds Ph

SHARPENING Guaranteed ser-i- cc

New power and hand mowers Call
Harry W. Scott. 147 So. Com! St.

KLUMPFS
JUST REDUCED

jw 'w"with receDtion 11 vine
room, birch Htcnen. no. l oax
flooring", fireplace. Delco forced air
1300 sq. ft. of floor space. TUe bath
and shower. Lots of built-in- s. Lo-
cated on a corner lot. Close to
schooL Price $14,750.

HOME IN
STAYTON

New 3 Bedroom home with living
room, dining room and kitchen
with tile drainboard. Nice inside
utility room. All plastered and in
sulated. Drapes are included. Lo-
cated on paved street. 1 block to
schooL Price $12,000.

$1500 DOWN
Extra nice 3 bedroom home In city

with large living room. Nice kitchen
with eating space. Bedrooms are
centrally located, near large tiled
bathroom. Large corner lot with
shrubs Sc flowers. Price $10,200.

CUTE & COZY
$750 down, $65 per month on this nice

2 Dedroom nome witn narawooa
floors, big kitchen. Ideally located
for school and bus. Nice sized lot
on paved street. Close to bus. Price
$8950.

$450 DOWN
$55 per month on this suburban home

only 2 years old. 2 large bedrooms
with big closets, large living room.

i Dig Kitchen with bunt-in- s. Hard- -

wood floors, oil heat. Price $6500...

L. E. Klumpp, Realtor
was foruana a. rn, tw

Eve. Richard Klumco
BY BUILDER AST ENGLEWOOD
New 3 bdrm. exclusive district, birch

kitchen, quality built, excellent
loan. .

VIEW HOME
(SECLUDED BY STILL CLOSE IN)

THIS BEAUTIFUL VIEW HOME is
located only 3 minutes from City
center, and not a traffic- light be-
tween home and down town. Live
like a king. Enjoy a home that has
aa attractive patio and yard over
looking the Willamette River. Tow
ering Fir trees give you that cozy
feeling and the home fits the set-
ting. The living room is 15 x 30
with large picture windows & fire-
place. The night wing of the home
has 2 large bedrooms with 15x15
Den and fireplace. Patio Is off the
den. Large 2 car garage, inside
utility, paved street Sc city utili-
ties. Offered first time today, Call
now for appointment Ask for
THELMA MANKERTZ, home phone

Or

FW ETe. 10OO8'4Si

1980 Fairgrounds Road
HOLLYWOOD DISTRICT

MODERN HOME, t bdrms., tile drain'
boards, cheery brkfst. nook, sew-
ing nook, full dry basement, saw
dust heat, double farage. Phone
37766.

WHY PAY RENT?
Small Da. payment, - $55 per month

moves you in thia suburban 2 year
old 2 bedroom home. Hardwood
floors. Big kitchen. Total price

- aeaoo.

L. E, Klumnn. Realtor
- "Tft

Mils au. rnun ou

Eves. Richard Klumpp
MUST sell 3 bedroom house with

basement. Walking distance state
buildings. $11,000. Phone for
appt. -

NEW 3 BEDROOMS
130 FT. FRONTAGE AT 1040 K3NG- -

WOOP DR. TERMS.
FOR SALE .by owner, small 2 Br,

plastered house. Cement founda-
tion. Vi acre ground, fruit trees
an dberry vines. 3870 Midway Dr.

BY OWNER. 2 bedroom home, attach- -
ed garage, unfinished upstairs. $950.
down and assume contract. Phone

OWNER will exchange (or sell on low
down payment) a 4 yr. old 4 bed-
room home. 2 bedrooms up with
plumbing, 2 down with plumbing,
dining room, fireplace, attached
garage, or a smaller 1 or 2 br. home.
SS500. If you need a larger nome
why not" call. I need a smaller.
Phone If no answer try

BEAUTIFUL HOME on Nob Hill, near
schooL 3 bed rms. & den, lv bath,
dining rm, liv. rm. full finished
bsmt with party rm, 2 extra bed
rms. & bath, oil furnace, 2 fire-
places.' Thia home built to last
tile roof, copper plumbing pipes
and metal casements.

GEO. A. WALTERS. REALTOR
Ph. 960 S. Coml Eve.

2i YEARS OLD
Well built 2 bedroom home with

possible third, fireplace, birch
woodwork, close to grade. Jr. high
and . high schools, walking dis
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
UAH ISAAK, (Eve.

40 Acres
Only 12 miles from Salem. Good mod

ern 3 bedroom house. Built in 1939.
40 by 40 Barn. Hog hoxse. Chicken
house. Machine shed. Garage. A

'long list of good farm mashinery.
Very good soil. Full price for every-
thing $16,900. CALL. MR. LEAVENS,
lx,ve.

16 Acres 1--aii unaer irrigation. 2i Acresrcane-berrie- s.

2Bedroom modern house.
z
Pvd

Barns,
rd. ,iCMUe tschoolhFuli

eric nnl-- r 75(W) rATJ. VTR I T4U. i
t - -
ENS, (Eve. 5).

A Rare Buy
Only $500. down on this 425 acre farm.

Clnnti riarlr anil XJ.w w.wfmM
jAin very best of condition. 40 by 60

Barn. Sheen barn. Carafe. 2 Well.. B; Springs. This is fine for grain or
stock. 80 Acres tilled. Full price
only $38,000. CALL MB. LEAVENS,

If no answer call
TMJl. Sc CONVENTIONAL MTGS.

zo year Maturity
Licensed Also in Wash. St Idaho.

ALISAAK&CO.
REALTORS

3035 Portland
Road

Office Phones
or '

Eve
If no answer Phone

806 Houses For-- Sale
BY OWNER. Kelzer district. $8,750.

Neat 2 bedroom home. Will accept
small down payment, trade for car

. or pickup, pnone or

' ' Open House
Every night Tuesday through "Fri

day & Saturday all day off Lan
caster Dr. at 4120 M linkers StNicely arranged 3 bedroom, liv
ing and dining room, birch kitch
en. utility room, automatic heat
fireplace, attached garage. On
large lot, 2 blocks from city bus,
close to school and shopping cen
ter. Price 312.600. Phone

BY OWNER, like new. 3 bedroom
suburban home. Large lot, insul-
ated, plastered, hardwood floors,
attached garage, inside utility, this
place is worth inspecting. Located

e. Price 38250. Phone
- , $6,100.

Five room residence on No. Liberty.
2 Bedrooms. Liv. Rm., Kit.. Gar,
Utll. rm. Lot 50 x 150. close to
school, bas, stores. .

$12,500
Two bedrm. modern home on large

tot. .fully furnished. Ci.E. Range,
large G.E. refrig, one car gar. Just
off So. lzm St.

$8,200.
Five room modern residence, new

paint 3 bedims, corner lot. pro--
perry in excellent condition, lo--
cated In S.E. part of town on Wal
ler St Desirable terms.

$12,500.
Four bedrm, two story, - double

?lumbing, ful basement, fireplace.
in excellent condition.

Close to school, bus and store. On
Tess Ave. east part of town.. This
is a buy.

ON WALDO AVE.
Full two story, new six room resi-

dence now being completed. Three
bed rms.. double plumbing, full Din.
R, large Liv. Rm, View lot. excel
lent location, paved st, dose to
schooL

Let us arrange Inspections for you on

REX SANTORD FINANCE '

337 N. High St. Phone
Evenings &

DAYLIGHT BASEMENT with fire--
Dlace and mastered nartv room.

. Wooded back yard, lawn in. Double
, garage, oil furnace. Stone fireplace.

3 bedrooms, hardwood paneling.
Candalaria Heights, 50 Ben Vista.
Shown by owner. $18,900. Phone

or ?

OH BOY!
California owner wants a fast sale.

years old. neat home, on acre- -

lot with variety of fruit Full 'price
$3950. with $500 down. $43 per
months. Hurry i see Kiggina, eve.
Pn.

j Dial 44494

dble. garage with utility for smaller home. Seen by appt only. CALL
J. E. LAW.

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES-- -

COFFEE SHOP An ideal location. Seating capacity 45. Excellent equip-- j

ment. Price S6950.

BEAUTY SHOP Well located in
i and clean wjth
l appt only.
i

SHOE REPAIR SHOP in one of
i equipment goes.

GRABEtfHORST BROS.. REALTORS
134 S. Liberty St

, Evenings St Sundays Call

H. K. Layman J. E. Law
FOR YOUR INSURANCE. NEEDS

Or

806 Houses For Sal

BY BUILDER
ANDERSON HOMES - PH. 3-56- 38

JUST COMPLETED. 1547 STRONG
THE NEW MOKNINGSIUE SUnUUL, A l lM. lJr "

THIS HOUSE IS NOT ONLY GUARANTEED THROUGHOUT BUT HAS
EVERYTHING and is priced at my absolute costs. Entry balk comb,
liv. rm. - din. rm, fireplace. French doors opening onto tiled balcony
porch, nice view. 3 bdrms. on 1st floor, one bdrm. In basement Large
birch kit. and nook with Westinghouse dishwasher and kit fan. Hdw.
floors. Full tiled bath and vanity with colored fixtures. Full daylight
basement with finished party room, fireplace, i bath with shower,
patio, ken. tile on floors. Gen. Elect Auto, oil heat. Insulated, weather
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